
baj, corp limited 

DCS-CRD 
BSE Limited 
First Floor, New Trade Wing 
Rotunda Building 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai 400 023 
Fax No. 2272 3719/ 2037 
Script Code: : 533229 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

July 16, 2018 

Listing Compliance 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C/1, 'G'Block 
Bandra- Kurla Comple 
Bandra East 
Mumbai 40 1 
Fax . 659 8237/ 8238 

npt Code: BAJAJ CORP 

Sub: News Paper Publication of Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results 

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we 

are enclosing herewith copies each of Economic Times (English Daily) and Jai Rajasthan (Hindi Daily) 

both dated July 14, 2018 for publication of Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 

June 30, 2018. 

The same may please be taken on record and suitably disseminated to all concerned. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Bajaj Corp Limited 

and rnataki 
ad - Legal & Company Secretary 

Membership No.: ACS 14509 

Encl: as above 

Registered Office: Old Station Road, Sevashram Chouraha, Udaipur 313 001 
CIN: L0111 0RJ2006PLC047173 
Phone : 0294-2561631, 2561632 
Website : www.bajajcorp.com 
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Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018 

Particulars 

Total Income from operations 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional 

and/or Extraordinary items) 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional 

and/or Extraordinary items) 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit 
/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)] 

Equity Share Capital 
Other Equity /Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve 
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) 

Earnings Per Share (face value off 1/- each) (for continuing and 

discontinuing operations) (not annualised): 
Basic: 

Diluted: 

Notes: 

Unaudited 
Quarter ending 

30.06.2018 
22,141.01 

6,853.80 

6,853.80 

5,376.87 

5,376.87 

1,475.00 

3.65 

3.65 

(? In lacs) 

Audited Unaudited 
Previous year Quarter ending 

ended 31.03.2018 30.06.2017 
83,121.33 19,742.97 
27,498.33 6,989.68 

27,498.33 6,989.68 

21,626.95 5,497.97 

21,661.79 5,497.97 

1,475.00 1,475.00 
49,060.84 

14.66 3.73 

14.66 3.73 

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 
July 13, 2018 

2 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format ofthe Quarterly Financial Results are available on the 
websites of the Stock Exchange where shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the 
website of the Company i.e. www.bajajcorp.com. 

Place : Mumbai 
Date : July 13, 2018 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors 
Sd/­

Sumit Malhotra 
Managing Director 

(DIN 02183825) 
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Other Equity /Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve 
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) 

Earnings Per Share (face value off 1/- each) (for continuing and 

discontinuing operations) (not annualised): 
Basic: 
Diluted: 

Notes: 

Unaudited 
Quarter ending 

30.06.2018 
22,141.01 

6,853.80 

6,853.80 

5,376.87 

5,376.87 

1,475.00 

3.65 
3.65 

(f In lacs) 
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83,121.33 19,742.97 
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27,498.33 6,989.68 

21,626.95 5,497.97 

21,661.79 5,497.97 
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1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 
July 13, 2018 

2 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the 
websites of the Stock Exchange where shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the 
website of the Company i.e. www.bajajcorp.com. 

Place : Mumbai 
Date : July 13, 2018 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors 
Sd/­

Sumit Malhotra 
Managing Director 
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