bajaj corp limited

July 16, 2018

DCS - CRD	Listing Compliance		
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.		
First Floor, New Trade Wing	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor		
Rotunda Building	Plot No.C/1, 'G'Block		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Bandra- Kurla Complex		
Dalal Street, Fort	Bandra East		
Mumbai 400 023	Mumbai 400-051		
Fax No. 2272 3719/ 2037	Fax No. 2659 8237/ 8238		
Script Code: : 533229	Script Code: BAJAJCORP		

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: News Paper Publication of Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results

Pursuant to the Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies each of Economic Times (English Daily) and Jai Rajasthan (Hindi Daily) both dated July 14, 2018 for publication of Extracts of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018.

The same may please be taken on record and suitably disseminated to all concerned.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bajaj Corp Limited

Makarand Karnataki Head – Legal & Company Secretary Membership No.: ACS 14509

Encl: as above

CONOMIC FS

THE ECONOMIC TIMES | JAIPUR | SATURDAY | 14 JULY 2018



CIN: L01110RJ2006PLC047173

Regd. Office: Old Station Road, Sevashram Chouraha, Udaipur - 313 001, Rajasthan. Tel : + 91 294 2561631-32 Website : www.bajajcorp.com • E-Mail: complianceofficer@bajajcorp.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the guarter ended June 30, 2018

	en de la Rena		(₹ in lacs)	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	
Particulars	Quarter ending Previous year 30.06.2018 ended 31.03.2018		Quarter ending 30.06.2017	
Total Income from operations	22,141.01	83,121.33	19,742.97	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,853.80	27,498.33	6,989.68	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,853.80	27,498.33	6,989.68	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,376.87	21,626.95	5,497.97	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,376.87	21,661.79	5,497.97	
Equity Share Capital	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	
Other Equity /Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		49,060.84	E	
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (not annualised):				
Basic :	3.65	14.66	3.73	
Diluted:	3.65	14.66	3.73	

Notes:

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 13, 2018 1

The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange where shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the 2 website of the Company i.e. www.bajajcorp.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai Date : July 13, 2018

Sd/-Sumit Malhotra Managing Director (DIN 02183825) 6

जय राजस्थान



CIN: L01110RJ2006PLC047173

Regd. Office: Old Station Road, Sevashram Chouraha, Udaipur - 313 001, Rajasthan. Tel : + 91 294 2561631-32 Website : www.bajajcorp.com • E-Mail: complianceofficer@bajajcorp.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2018

			(₹ In lace
Particulars	Unaudited Quarter ending 30.06.2018	Audited Previous year ended 31.03.2018	Unaudited Quarter ending 30.06.2017
Total Income from operations	22,141.01	83,121.33	19,742.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,853.80	27,498.33	6,989.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,853.80	27,498.33	6,989.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,376.87	21,626.95	5,497.97
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,376.87	21,661.79	5,497.97
Equity Share Capital	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00
Other Equity /Other Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)		49,060.84	
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) (not annualised):			
Basic :	3.65	14.66	3.73
Diluted:	3.65	14.66	3.73

Notes:

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 13, 2018

2 The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange where shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company i.e. www.bajajcorp.com.

> For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/-Sumit Malhotra Managing Director (DIN 02183825)

Place : Mumbai Date : July 13, 2018